
ZTA.35.Surface
STD-000558-0106

Configured Product

6mm LES

2700K

SL98

Wide Flood 54.5°

RAL 9010 Pure White

Flying Lead

Without accessories

Light source

CCT

CRI

Beam

Finish

Cable route

Secondary Lensing Accessories



Compliance

Technical
Supply Remote constant current LED driver required

Light source 4mm LES COB 6mm LES COB

Initial output SL90 8.8W 35.1Vf at 250mA

2700K • 972lm • 111lm/W

3000K • 1013lm • 115lm/W

3500K • 1023lm • 116lm/W

4000K • 1051lm • 120lm/W

SL98 4.3W 17.2Vf at 250mA 

2700K • 418lm • 97lm/W

3000K • 446lm • 104lm/W

3500K • 446lm • 104lm/W

4000K • 471lm • 110lm/W

SL90 8W 32Vf at 250mA

2700K • 1087lm • 136lm/W

3000K • 1133lm • 141lm/W

3500K • 1144lm • 143lm/W

4000K • 1175lm • 147lm/W

SL98 8.6W 34.4Vf at

250mA

2700K • 863lm • 100lm/W

3000K • 923lm • 107lm/W

3500K • 923lm • 107lm/W

4000K • 974lm • 113lm/W

Light distribution Narrow 13.6°

Medium 22°

Flood 35.4°

Wide Flood 52.8°

Zoom 17.2° - 46.8°

Narrow 17.8°

Medium 23°

Flood 34.6°

Wide Flood 54.5°

Zoom 21.6° - 44.9°

​Lumen maintenance L90 B0 in excess of 94,000 hours

ZTA.35.Surface

STD-000558-0106

https://www.inter-lux.com/brands-category/mike-stoane/


Colour consistency 2 SDCM

Colour maintenance  ± 0.007 ∆u’v’

​IP rating IP20

Weight 0.31kg

Service Commitment

 

ZTA.35.Surface

STD-000558-0106

https://stoane-lighting.odoo.com/sustainability/renew
https://stoane-lighting.odoo.com/sustainability/duty-of-care
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